
June lb, 1952.

Ur» Miter

PHOJUCT

550 lf««t 42ni street
Hew York 18, H.X.

Ur. Laui^i^rt

B« klni enough to help you eni ae out of e
4ifrieulty. In oh«f\ging sgr busineee mmm ank aiireee X. ren«»e4
the eubeorlption to PfiOOIGT iWXjihi^aiNd for one year aM yet
for«or4e4 two cheoko far fivo iollore each. One fn the Jefferean
State Bank ani one an the National Bank of ft. Soa Houeton.

You nay apply the total 110.00 for three
years subeerlption if you will be goo4 enough to straighten out
this oat tar ..Lap ore Hasearch itt4« no longer exists. X have
taken over the partnerehip.

M4my truly years.

CJO/Ua J • OciAllS, M.£

S



PRODUCT
ENGINEERING

t A MCGRAW-HILL RUGLiCAtlON * 330 WEST 42md BTR m

Jmie 27, 1952

i JT. C. J, Crajtie

Varsity Village Building
o33 Bandera Road
San Antonio 1, Texas

Dear V.v, Crane:

This is in rejoly to your letter of June 18, concerning the duplicate
payment you sent ija on your subscription for Itroduct Rngineering.

We have checked our files and find they are incomplete on this duplicate
payment but as soon as we locate it we*11 adjust the natter according to
your instructions.

In the meantime, your name is on our mailing list with an expiration
date of July, 1953.

If v;e can be of any furtherThanl: you for bring:'.ng this to our attention,
service to you, do not hesitate to call upon us.

Very "^uly yours.

L. L

Subs

ij/eb



McGraw-Hiix Publishing Company-Inc
McGRAW-HII/L BUILDING

330 WEST 42nd STREET

NEW YORK 36, N.Y

July 1. 1952

Mr. Carl J. Crane, M. E.

833 Bandera Eoad
San Antonio 1, Texas

Dear Mr. Crane:

We are enclosing our check for $5*00 in refund of  a du
plicate payment made on your subscription to Product
Engineering.

Our records show that the present subscription is paid
to July 1953•

If we can be of any service to you at any time, please
do not hesitate to call upon us.

Very truly yours,

n

L, y. Zachy^upervisor
Subscriber ServiceE nc. / gd

McGRAW-HILL PUBLISHING COMPANY, INC.P-1S CORRESPONDENCE SHOULD REFER TO OUR

330 WEST 42nd ST. NEW YORK 36. N. Y.

7/52 3002
VOUCHER NO.

details OF PAYMENT

REFUND OF SUBSCRIPTION

AMOUNTOUR LETTER OFPARTICULAR!*DATE REC.OUR REF. NO.YOUR ORDER NO.PUBLICATION

dupl, payment 7/1/52 $5.005/29/5205060Product Engr. sub income

PORTION BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK AND RETAIN FOR YOUR FILEPLEASE DETACH THIS



AUj^ust*

1-iaw L^eparturo
L>ris^oi,

wonnectlcut

Uentiaraent

1 would bo most sleaead to r*sc®ivft the puilication
the oaas being

1 would like to be placed on your
list for other bit las as they appear, since my work traverses

en^linoerlxi^ problems involving the application, of usarings in many
tywes i'crms*

as noted on page 118 of PrcMluiiiT S!wiht;!;MKG for August,
idsntiflad by the enclosed list.

Very truly yours.

'v'dc/Iwm* CAhu a. CitAhii, ?/• -> e



August 16, 1962

i.'jT * Curmirii^ham
nti

t*i9 V' t J'«. •

San Antonio, -^cxaet.

J^».r I’Vunkf

I ».npr<^elat>^d th© little note on -your letter
recently received, ard hope soon to do better In ray visits to you.
Gregory is g,wa5* woricing in South f&icota for the Petty engineering
Conp«ny but should be hois© soon. Tnen wo ?mnt you and the tmmiiy
to trek onca c> ,_,air} to the hills of KelotoB and have dinner with us.

In the jrioantima please res-d tnrou^h ch© enclosed
brochure which I hope you will en^oy, and perhaps through your rmny
cont&cto bo able to gui.de Bome person to ire.

bod Dies8 you.

GJG/lWr.. wrthJL’ J ♦ CxAu f .h'

4



i*u.'ust 16,

heyiioids keWiis Goiapai^
k676 wOuGa ikird
kouibvjL*.ie, i'.etiducky'’

Gentlexsttnj

Afe per the enclosed clipping from tne Au^^ust
issue or £*i'*uAi.*j,iitUGu kindly forward lae t-rie cooy
ni.naoook ana t/ie index oi Heynoids I'ochnic&i Literature*

of your

Very truly yours.

oLC/lwjii -AaL J. . ilit f U»L.


